
606 STUDENT MONIES ALLOCATION COMMITTEE MINUTES 
November 4, 2014 

 
Members Present: Valerie Greenwood, Martha Kosa, Bobby Adams, Katie Clark, 
Carolyn Huppmann, Miranda Stoltz, Kendra Hodges, Lydia Johnson, Alex Martin, 
Kristen Markowicz, Will Gabelman, and Kathy Hammons (Support Staff) 
 
Members Absent:  Scott Hill, Emily McDonald, Kenneth Rader, Sydney Richards, and 
Marc Burnett  
 
Proceedings 
The Student Monies Allocation Committee met on Tuesday, November 4, 2014 at 11:00 
a.m. in the Student Affairs Conference Room of the University Center.  
 
Agenda 
The agenda was approved. 
 
Minutes 
The minutes were approved as submitted. 
 
Environmental Conservation Club 
The organization requested $2,125.00 for registration, hotel, supply, and travel 
expenses to attend the American Society of Agronomy Southeast Regional Collegiate 
Soil Judging Contest at Clemson University.  A motion was made by Alex Martin and 
seconded by Katie Clark to approve $1,705.00.  The motion carried. 
 
Chemical Engineering Graduate Research Association 
The organization requested $10,373.00 for hotel, travel, and registration expenses to 
the AIChE Annual Meeting in Atlanta, GA.  A motion was made by Katie Clark and 
seconded by Miranda Stoltz to approve $5,141.11.  The motion carried. 
 
Human-Powered Submarine Team 
The organization requested $8,400.00 for supply and registration expenses to research, 
design, optimize, manufacture, and test a submarine that is human powered.  A motion 
was made by Will Gabelman and seconded by Katie Clark to approve $3,000.00.  The 
motion carried. 
 
EPCEGA 
The organization requested $1,186.00 for hotel, travel, and registration expenses to 
attend the Tennessee Counseling Association Annual Conference in Murfreesboro, TN.  
A motion was made by Will Gabelman and seconded by Miranda Stoltz to approve 
$1,186.00.  The motion carried. 
 
TTU Men’s Club Volleyball 
The organization requested $2,769.40 for hotel, travel, supply, and registration 
expenses to attend several tournaments for the fall 2014 semester.   A motion was 



made by Katie Clark and seconded by Will Gabelman to approve $2,769.40.  The 
motion carried. 
 
Pre-Law Club 
The organization requested $2,747.24 for hotel, travel, and registration expenses to 
attend the AMC3 Moot Court Statewide competition.  A motion was made by Will 
Gabelman and seconded by Katie Clark to approve $2,747.24.  The motion carried. 
 
Such Other Matters 
Being no such other matters, the meeting adjourned at 11:45 a.m. 
 
 
 
____________________________________________ 
Bobby Adams, Chairperson 
 
 
 
Current Balance      $ 25,469.60 
Environmental Conservation Club    $   1,705.00 
Chemical Engineering Graduate Research Assoc. $   5,141.11 
Human Powered Submarine Team   $   3,000.00 
EPCEGA       $   1,186.00 
TTU Men’s Club Volleyball     $   2,769.40 
Pre Law Club      $   2,747.24 
__________________________________________________________ 
Total Remaining       $   8,920.85 


